
A3.25  INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Dong Fang Deng FAC Freshwater Sciences NS E 2026 dengd@uwm.edu

Nadine Kozak FAC Information Studies PR E 2026 kozakn@uwm.edu

Monica Rausch Camacho AS Lubar College of Business - E 2026 mcamacho@uwm.edu

Mohamed Ayoub FAC Mathematics & Natural Sciences GS E 2025 ayoubm@uwm.edu

Jake Azinger US UWM Shared Services - A 2025 tazinger@uwm.edu

Fang Yao Stephen Hou AS BioMedical Sciences - A 2025 houf@uwm.edu

Larry Kuiper * FAC French, Italian, & Comparative Literature AH A 2025 kuiper@uwm.edu

Giorgo Sertsios FAC Finance SS E 2025 sertsios@uwm.edu

Mike Allen 
1

FAC Communications SS A 2024 mikealle@uwm.edu

Cesar Ferreira FAC Spanish & Portuguese AH E 2024 cferr@uwm.edu

Simonetta Milli Konewko FAC French, Italian & Comparative Literature AH E 2024 smilli@uwm.edu

Vipavee Thongpriwan AS Nursing - E 2024 thongpri@uwm.edu

Brett Peters Dean College of Engineering & Applied Science - A 2024 petersba@uwm.edu

Tracy Buss AS Center for International Education x-o o 2024 tbuss@uwm.edu

Sharon Gosz AS Center for International Education x-o o 2024 schetney@uwm.edu

< > Student - A 2024

< >  Yet to be appointed

* Designated to call first meeting

1 Repl G. Rodger (2024-A)

o  Serves by virtue of office

x-o  Ex-officio

 

 09/18/2023


